
Talcott Mountain

Saturday, February 25, 2017

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 22Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24002 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXA

24001 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24035 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24021 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24020 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

24019 Glance, Border Collie, Soshana DosAXB

24018 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24017 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24016 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24015 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24014 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24013 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXB

24012 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24011 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXB

24010 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXB

24008 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24007 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24006 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24005 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20001 Fred, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoAXA

20036 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXPA

20080 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20075 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXB

20035 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXB

20034 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20033 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXB

20032 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXB

20031 Knack, Border Collie, Soshana DosAXB

20030 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20029 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXB

20028 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXB

20027 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20026 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20025 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20024 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20023 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20022 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20021 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20020 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20019 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20018 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20017 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20016 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXB

20015 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20014 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXB

20013 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20012 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20011 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20010 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXB

20009 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20008 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXB

20007 Rowdy, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20006 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20005 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20004 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20003 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20041 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20040 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20039 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20038 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXPB

20037 Max, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAXPA

16014 Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew KalmanashAXPA

16013 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16012 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16011 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16010 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16009 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16008 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16007 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16006 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16005 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16004 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16003 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB
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16002 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16001 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16020 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXPB

16019 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16018 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachAXPB

16017 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela KalmanashAXPB

12 25Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12001 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXA

12040 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

12018 Shameless, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen JohnsonAXB

12017 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12016 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

12015 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12014 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12013 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12012 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXB

12011 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12010 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXB

12009 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12008 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12007 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12006 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12004 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12003 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12024 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12022 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXPB

12021 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXPB

12020 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXPB

12019 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPA

8008 Fortune, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

8007 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

8006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8005 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8004 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8003 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8002 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXB

8016 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXPB

8015 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8014 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8013 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAXPB

8012 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXPB

8011 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXPB

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAXPA

4004 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4002 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinOA

24024 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOA

24023 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiOA

24022 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOA

20050 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingOA

20049 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOA

20048 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerOA

20047 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOA

20046 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20045 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOA

20044 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksOA

20043 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOA

20042 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinOA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceOA

16023 Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartOA

16060 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleOAP

16050 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleOAP

16025 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOAP

16016 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganOAP
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12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonOA

12025 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAA

24029 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAB

24028 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAB

24027 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganNAB

20058 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAB

20057 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20056 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleNAB

20055 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierNAB

20054 Holly, All American, Becky DunleavyNAB

20053 Abby, All American, Terrance O'HanlonNAB

20052 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisNAB

20062 Pyro, German Shepherd Dog, Dale ChristiansonNAP

20061 Nanaki, Akita, Andrea RuzzoNAP

20060 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsNAA

12028 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

NAB

12029 Lola, All American, Jessica KallipolitesNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJA

24002 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXJA

24035 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24021 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24020 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24019 Glance, Border Collie, Soshana DosAXJB

24018 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24017 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24016 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24015 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24014 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24013 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXJB

24012 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24011 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXJB

24010 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXJB

24008 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24007 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24006 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24005 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

20 44Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAXJA

20002 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20001 Fred, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoAXJA

20080 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20075 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXJB

20035 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXJB

20034 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20033 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXJB

20032 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXJB

20031 Knack, Border Collie, Soshana DosAXJB

20030 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20029 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJB

20028 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXJB

20027 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20026 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20025 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20024 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20023 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20022 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20021 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJB

20020 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20019 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20018 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20017 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20016 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJB

20015 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20014 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXJB
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20013 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20012 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20011 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20010 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXJB

20009 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20008 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXJB

20007 Rowdy, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20006 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20005 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20004 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20003 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20041 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20040 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20039 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20038 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAJPB

20037 Max, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAJPB

20036 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXJA

16050 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleAJPA

16015 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAJPA

16014 Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew KalmanashAJPA

16013 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16012 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16011 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16010 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16009 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16008 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16007 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16006 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16005 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16004 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16003 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16002 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16001 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXJB

16026 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAJPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16020 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAJPB

16019 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB

16018 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachAJPB

16017 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela KalmanashAJPB

16016 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganAJPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Shameless, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen JohnsonAXJA

12040 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

12017 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12016 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

12015 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12014 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12013 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12012 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXJB

12011 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12010 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJB

12009 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12008 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12007 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12006 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12004 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12003 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12024 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12022 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAJPB

12021 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

12020 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAJPB

12019 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Fortune, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

8007 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

8006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8005 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8004 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8003 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8002 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXJB

8016 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAJPB

8015 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8014 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8013 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAJPB

8012 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAJPB

8011 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AJPB

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB
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4004 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAJPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4002 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinOAJ

24024 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOAJ

24022 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOAJ

24001 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleOAJ

20053 Abby, All American, Terrance O'HanlonOAJ

20051 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOAJ

20048 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerOAJ

20047 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

20046 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOAJ

20045 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOAJ

20044 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksOAJ

20043 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOAJ

20042 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16060 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleOJP

16025 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOJP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

OAJ

12026 Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonOAJ

12025 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOAJ

12002 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanOAJ

12001 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Elliot KaplanJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAJA

24029 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAJB

24028 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAJB

24027 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

24023 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganNAJB

20058 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAJB

20057 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAJB

20055 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierNAJB

20054 Holly, All American, Becky DunleavyNAJB

20052 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisNAJB

20050 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingNAJB

20062 Pyro, German Shepherd Dog, Dale ChristiansonNAJP

20061 Nanaki, Akita, Andrea RuzzoNAJP

20060 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16065 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

NAJB

16024 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsNAJA

12029 Lola, All American, Jessica KallipolitesNAJP
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